## 97257200 297259749000 CProviding for Fixed Interest Rate)

			reement ("Agreement"),	, made this _2	MD day of APR	("Borrower") i	and
(y <u>97</u>	, between	n JOSEPH LI	140121		("Lender"),	<del>_</del> '	and
suppler	nents (1) the	e Mortgage, I	Deed of Trust or Deed	to Secure Del	ot (the "Security	Instrument"), da	ted
DECEMB	ER 13, 1996	. DOCUMENT	and recorded	in the Book or	Liber W/A		_ at
gage(s)	, of	(he woomen:	180.97-021276 Records	as of Cook G	(County and Str	ne, or other Jurisdict	ion)
		earing the same	e date as, and secured		Instrument, which	h covers the real t	and
			the Security Instrumen		herein as the "P	roperty", located	al
7718 5	SOUTH RIDGE	LAND AVENUE,	, CHICAGO, ILLIMOIS (Property A				
the real	property des	scribed being s	set forth as follows:				
LOT 7	AND LOT 8	(EXCEPT THE	900TH 15 FAST THER 18, 19, 22, 23, 24	BOF) IN BLOCK . 25 TO 32 DM	22 IN SOUTH FI MAL NT SVIRIT	(LED, BEING RS STIMSOM'S	
OWNER	STOTOM OF T	THE PART MAKE	ED CHARGING TH THE	entrouget 1/4	AT COCTIME 25.	TYMENERID RR	_
WORTH,	, RANGE 14	PAST OF THE	THIRD PRINCIPAL ME	RIDIAM, IN COC	A CASOCOS TRAN	E010 04/25/97 0	\$23.5 9:15:00
PARCEI	L NO. 20-25	-711 - 026-00	000		COOK COUN	Y #-97-28	
		70-			. DEPT-10 PENA	LTY	\$20.0
		Q					
			promises and agreemen			gree as follows	
(notwit		-	contrary contained in the	-	=		
1.	As of MAI	RCH 1. 1997	, tl	he amount paya	ble under the No	ote and the Secur	rity
	Instrument	(the "Unpaid"	Principal Balance") is	U.S. \$ 101,447	.48	consisting of	the
	-		Borrower by the Lender	_	•		_
2.			to pay the Ungraid Prin				
		nterest will be NBCB 1	charged on the Unnai			rate of <u>9.375</u> ver promises to ma	
			cipal and interest of U.S.				
	day of	J	ANUARY I	//	19 <u>97</u> , and c	continuing thereas	
	on the same		h succeeding month u ("Maturity D		nd interest are p Borrower still		on
			Security Instrument, as			• • •	
			he Maturity Date.			•	•
	The Borroy	ver will make s	such payments at <u>FTB N</u>	Aortyage Service	/ ≈8001 N. Stemme	ons, Dallas TX 752	47
			er may require.		-/-/		
3.	If all or an	v part of the P	Property or any interest	in it is sold or	transferred (or a	beneficial interest	in
<b>J</b> .	the Borrow	er is sold or t	transferred and the Born	rower is not a n	natural verson ) v	vithout the Lende	r's
			he Lender may, at its	s, require imme	ediate payment i	n full of all su	ms
	secured by	this Security In	nstrument.		3 -//		
			his option, the Lender				
		•	riod of not less than 30	-			
			er must pay all sums s prior to the expiration of	•	<del>-</del>		
	• •		Instrument without furt	•	-		
4.	The Borroy	ver also will co	omply with al! other cov	venants, agreeme	ents, and requiren	nents of the Secur	ity
	Instrument,		without limitation,	_	_	d agreements	10 69
			es, insurance premiums			ounds, and all oth	her J
			ower is obligated to n				
	paragraph N		visions are forever ca	ncejeo, nuli an	a void, as of th	e date specified	in 100
	• •		dama afala Masa - An		(:C · ·	lina for implemen	ಕ
		•	sions of the Note and Se any change or adjustme				
	(b) all te	rms and provi	isions of any adjustable	e rate rider or o	other instrument	or document that	is

affixed to, wholly or partially incorporated into, or is part of, the Note or Security Instrument and that contains any such terms and provisions as those referred to in (a) above.

LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT - Single Family - Famile Mae Uniform Instrument 7 5 Form 3179 2/85 (page 1 of 2 pages) (page | of 2 pages)

## UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

97257230

5. Nothing in this Agreement shall be un	ICAL COPY  Iderstood or construed to be a satisfaction or release in whole or  strument. Except as otherwise specifically provided in this
Agreement, the Note and Security Ins	strument will remain unchanged, and the Borrower and Lender all of the terms and provisions thereof, as amended by this
130/18/	(Seal) X (Seal)
Le	(Seal)  JOSEPH LIVOLS!  -Borrower
Ву:	(Seal)
	- Borrower
(Space Below	This Line For Acknowledgements)
Q <sub>X</sub>	
STATE OF [//nois)	
COUNTY OF Cook	
On this 18 th April	
Jo Seph Liv	known to me
	ho executed the same before me as their free act and deed.
MV COMMISSION EVDIDES.	(0 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:	NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF Ellinois
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:	NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF Ellinuis
	NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ETTINOUS  (ARIL A TIMAN)  PRINTED NAME OF NOTARY
6-26-98	PRINTED NAME OF NOTARY  CAPOLA TIMAN  CAPOLA TIMAN
6-26-98 (Lender's Corpo	NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF EILIPUIS  (ARCIC A TIMAN)  PRINTED NAME OF NOTARY
6-26-98	PRINTED NAME OF NOTARY  RATE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TOTAL DISCONSIDER CAROLA TUMAN IN CARNESSON EXPRES
(LENDER'S CORPORTATE OF MINOS)	PRINTED NAME OF NOTARY  RATE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TOTAL DISCONSIDER CAROLA TUMAN IN CARNESSON EXPRES
(LENDER'S CORPO STATE OF THINOIS) COUNTY OF CELL, On this 13rd day of 1	PRINTED NAME OF NOTARY  RATE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF SEAL ATTUMN UT GAMSSON ECONES Anno 28, 1998
(LENDER'S CORPO  STATE OF MINORS)  COUNTY OF GEAL  On this	RATE ACKNOWLEDGEMEN CAROLA TIMAN UT CLAMSSON EXPRES Auto 28, 1998  27, before me the undersigned, a Novacy Public Strand IL Strand Transcription of the Control of the Cont
(LENDER'S CORPORTATE OF THINOIS)  COUNTY OF GETTE A personally appreared the within instrument as the personally known to me (or proved to me on the best of the personally known to me (or proved to me on the best of the personally known to me (or proved to me on the best of the personally known to me (or proved to me on the best of the personally known to me (or proved to me on the best of the personally known to me (or proved to me on the best of the personally known to me (or proved to me on the best of the personally known to me (or proved to me on the best of the personally known to me (or proved to me on the best of the personally known to me (or proved to me on the best of the personal to the personal t	RATE ACKNOWLEDGEMEN CAROLA TUMAN UT CAMASSON EXPRES JAME 28, 1988  27_, before me the undersigned, a No.ary Public Constitution of Salisfactory evidence) to be the person who executed
(LENDER'S CORPO  STATE OF THINGS)  COUNTY OF GEA  On this 13rd day of 19  In and for said State, personally appreared 19  who executed the within instrument as 19  ersonally known to me (or proved to me on the base within instrument on behalf of the corporation	PRINTED NAME OF NOTARY  RATE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT CAROLA TURNAN UT CAMESON EXPRES June 28, 1988  27 before me the undersigned, a Notary Public Chard It Chard Trailed asis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person who executed therin named, and acknowleded to me that such corporation
(LENDER'S CORPORTATE OF THINOIS)  COUNTY OF GETTE A personally appreared the within instrument as the personally known to me (or proved to me on the best of the personally known to me (or proved to me on the best of the personally known to me (or proved to me on the best of the personally known to me (or proved to me on the best of the personally known to me (or proved to me on the best of the personally known to me (or proved to me on the best of the personally known to me (or proved to me on the best of the personally known to me (or proved to me on the best of the personally known to me (or proved to me on the best of the personally known to me (or proved to me on the best of the personal to the personal t	PRINTED NAME OF NOTARY  RATE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT CAROLA TURNAN UT CAMESON EXPRES June 28, 1988  27 before me the undersigned, a Notary Public Chard It Chard Trailed asis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person who executed therin named, and acknowleded to me that such corporation
(LENDER'S CORPO  STATE OF THINGS)  COUNTY OF GEA  On this 13rd day of 19  In and for said State, personally appreared 19  who executed the within instrument as 19  ersonally known to me (or proved to me on the base within instrument on behalf of the corporation	PRINTED NAME OF NOTARY  RATE ACKNOWLED COMENT CAROLA TURNS  CAROLA TURNS  CAROLA TURNS  OF
(LENDER'S CORPO  STATE OF THOS)  COUNTY OF CELL  On this 13rd day of 19  In and for said State, personally appreared 19  who executed the within instrument as 19  ersonally known to me (or proved to me on the behalf of the corporation executed the within instrument pursuant to its by-lene within instrument pursuant purs	PRINTED NAME OF NOTARY  RATE ACKNOWLED/GEMEN CAROLA TRAIN IN CAMASSON EXPRESS AND 28, 1988  27, before me the undersigned, a Notary Public Vinard II. (Skiller Trains of satisfactory evidence) to be the person who executed therin named, and acknowleded to me that such corporation aws or a resolution of its board of directors.
(LENDER'S CORPO  STATE OF THOS)  COUNTY OF CELL  On this 13rd day of 19  In and for said State, personally appreared 19  who executed the within instrument as 19  ersonally known to me (or proved to me on the behalf of the corporation executed the within instrument pursuant to its by-lene within instrument pursuant purs	RATE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT CAROLA TURNAME OF NOTARY
(LENDER'S CORPO  STATE OF THOS)  COUNTY OF CELL  On this 13rd day of 19  In and for said State, personally appreared 19  who executed the within instrument as 19  ersonally known to me (or proved to me on the behalf of the corporation executed the within instrument pursuant to its by-lene within instrument pursuant purs	RATE ACKNOWLEDGEMEN CAROLA THAN IN CARASSON CORES And 28, 1998  QT, before me the undersigned, a Notary Public Chard II (Sunta II)  CAROLA THAN IN CARASSON CORES And 28, 1998  CAROLA THAN IN CARASSON CORES AND 29, 1998  CAROLA THAN IN CARASSO
(LENDER'S CORPO  STATE OF Things)  COUNTY OF (LEK)  On this 13rd day of 19rd 19rd 19rd 19rd 19rd 19rd 19rd 19rd	RATE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT CAROLA TURNAME OF NOTARY

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office